
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

02:10 AM, Fri, Jan 16
8278 Yvone Fields, North Clarafort, CA, 90970 | (demo) Myron Gutmann  | 187-424-0768 x1917
Sod - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Marshall Wiza
Product & Services: ["Wood Fence - Install", "Sod - Install"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

02:39 AM, Fri, Jan 16
714 Harber Divide, Yostton, CA, 95046 | (demo) Catarina Zboncak  | 1-295-895-1200 x68858
Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Marshall Wiza
Product & Services: ["Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install", "Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


